
PROCTORIAL BOARD:  

For maintaining discipline in all around the campus and to reach on the spot in case of any untoward 

incidents, for patrolling, and alert; a Proctorial Board of our college has been constituted with the 

following officials: 

 

Proctorial Board for the session 2022-23 

S. No. Name of the 

Faculty 

Member 

Department E-Mail ID Contact No. 

1 Prof. Megha 

Goel 

Computer 

Science & 

Engineering 

megha.goel@ggnindia.dronacharya.info  9811142195 

2 Dr. Manoj 

Kumar 

Computer 

Science And 

Information 

Technology 

manoj.kumar@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 8901283798 

3 Ms. Neha 

Verma 

Electronics & 

Communication 

Engg 

neha.verma@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9999590246 

4 Ms. Pooja 

Ahlawat 

Electrical And 

Electronics 

Engineering 

pooja.ahlawat@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9896420636 

5 Dr. Shipra 

Arora 

Electronics & 

Computer 

Science 

shipra.arora@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9911156590 

6 Prof. Neha 

Chauhan 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

neha.chauhan@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9545553238 

 

7 Prof. (Dr.) 

S.K. Yadav 

Robotics & 

Automation 

sk.yadav@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9910380106 

 

 


